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SPECIFICATIONS
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Diverter

Hinson Tub & Shower System with Hand Shower

All product dimensions are nominal.

Front

Side

1-1/4" 
(32mm)

7-7/8" 
(200mm)

3-1/4" 
(83mm)

      

7" 
(178mm)

2-1/4" 
(57mm)

      

5-3/4" 
(146mm)

      

7-7/8" 
(200mm)

2-1/4" 
(57mm)

      

2-7/8" 
(73mm)

      

1/2" (13mm)
Connection

1-3/4" - 2-1/8" 
(44 - 54 mm)
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Wall Shower Head

All product dimensions are nominal.

4" 
(102mm)

8" 
(203mm)

      

5-1/2" 
(140mm)

      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

Side
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Handshower

Hinson Tub & Shower System with Hand Shower

Front Side

All product dimensions are nominal.

1/2" (13mm)
MALE 

IPS Connection

5' Hose

7-7/8" 
(200mm)

1" (25mm)

9" 
(229mm)

3-1/2" (89mm)

2-1/8" (55mm)
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Tub Spout

Hinson Tub & Shower System with Hand Shower

Side

All product dimensions are nominal.

2-1/4"
(57 mm)

3/4" (19 mm)
and adaptor for

1/2" (13 mm)
Connection

  2-1/4"
(57 mm)

1"
(25 mm)

5" (127 mm)
    

4-1/2" (114 mm)



Diverter
(back)

All product dimensions are nominal.

OUT

HOT WATER
IN

COLD WATER
IN

OUT OUT


